
BRAND LOCAL PRINCIPLE/DISTRIBUTOR MODEL/NAME BTU INVERTER/FIXED SPD HEATING COOLING OUTDOOR REFRIGERANT FILTER EER SEER CONNECTIVITY/CONTROLLER PIPE TYPE AND SIZE WARRANTY KITS/EXTRAS SPECIAL FEATURES

ALLIANCE FOURWAYS GROUP FOUS-09 9000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A STANDARD 3.21 3.61 IR/ WIFI (OPTIONAL KIT) 1/4 , 3/8 ALUMINIUM
STANDARD 3 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

3M COPPER PIPE KIT AND CABLE SMART - WIFI, STABILITY PROTECTION, 3D AIRFLOW, HIGHLY EFFICIENT COMPRESSOR

ALLIANCE FOURWAYS GROUP FOUS-12 12000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A STANDARD 3.01 3.61 IR/ WIFI (OPTIONAL KIT) 1/4 , 1/2 ALUMINIUM 
STANDARD 3 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

3M COPPER PIPE KIT AND CABLE SMART - WIFI, STABILITY PROTECTION, 3D AIRFLOW, HIGHLY EFFICIENT COMPRESSOR

ALLIANCE FOURWAYS GROUP FOUS-18 18000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A STANDARD 3.01 3.41 IR/ WIFI (OPTIONAL KIT) 1/4 , 1/2 ALUMINIUM 
STANDARD 3 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

3M COPPER PIPE KIT AND CABLE SMART - WIFI, STABILITY PROTECTION, 3D AIRFLOW, HIGHLY EFFICIENT COMPRESSOR

ALLIANCE FOURWAYS GROUP FOUS-24 24000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A STANDARD 3.05 3.31 IR/ WIFI (OPTIONAL KIT) 3/8 , 5/8 ALUMINIUM
STANDARD 3 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

3M COPPER PIPE KIT AND CABLE SMART - WIFI, STABILITY PROTECTION, 3D AIRFLOW, HIGHLY EFFICIENT COMPRESSOR

ALLIANCE FOURWAYS GROUP FOUS-34 34000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A STANDARD 3.19 3.52 IR/ WIFI (OPTIONAL KIT) 3/8 , 5/8 ALUMINIUM
STANDARD 3 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

3M COPPER PIPE KIT AND CABLE SMART - WIFI, STABILITY PROTECTION, 3D AIRFLOW, HIGHLY EFFICIENT COMPRESSOR

ALLIANCE FOURWAYS GROUP FOUSI-09 9000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A STANDARD 3.3 3.61 WIFI/IR WIRED (OPTIONAL) 1/4 , 3/8 ALUMINIUM 
STANDARD 3 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

3M COPPER PIPE KIT AND CABLE SMART - WIFI, STABILITY PROTECTION, 3D AIRFLOW, HIGHLY EFFICIENT COMPRESSOR, 70% ENERGY-SAVING, SAFETY PROTECTION

ALLIANCE FOURWAYS GROUP FOUSI-12 12000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A STANDARD 3.21 3.61 WIFI/IR WIRED (OPTIONAL) 1/4 , 1/2 ALUMINIUM 
STANDARD 3 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

3M COPPER PIPE KIT AND CABLE SMART - WIFI, STABILITY PROTECTION, 3D AIRFLOW, HIGHLY EFFICIENT COMPRESSOR, 70% ENERGY-SAVING, SAFETY PROTECTION

ALLIANCE FOURWAYS GROUP FOUSI-18 18000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A STANDARD 3.3 3.45 WIFI/IR WIRED (OPTIONAL) 1/4 , 1/2 ALUMINIUM 
STANDARD 3 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

3M COPPER PIPE KIT AND CABLE SMART - WIFI, STABILITY PROTECTION, 3D AIRFLOW, HIGHLY EFFICIENT COMPRESSOR, 70% ENERGY-SAVING, SAFETY PROTECTION

ALLIANCE FOURWAYS GROUP FOUSI-24 24000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A STANDARD 3.21 3.61 WIFI/IR WIRED (OPTIONAL) 3/8 , 5/8 ALUMINIUM 
STANDARD 3 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

3M COPPER PIPE KIT AND CABLE SMART - WIFI, STABILITY PROTECTION, 3D AIRFLOW, HIGHLY EFFICIENT COMPRESSOR, 70% ENERGY-SAVING, SAFETY PROTECTION

ALLIANCE FOURWAYS GROUP FOUSI-34 34000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A STANDARD 3.13 3.27 WIFI/IR WIRED (OPTIONAL) 3/8 , 5/8 ALUMINIUM
STANDARD 3 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

3M COPPER PIPE KIT AND CABLE SMART - WIFI, STABILITY PROTECTION, 3D AIRFLOW, HIGHLY EFFICIENT COMPRESSOR, 70% ENERGY-SAVING, SAFETY PROTECTION

ALLIANCE FOURWAYS GROUP FOUSI-P12 12000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A STANDARD 3.1 3.61 WIFI/IR WIRED (OPTIONAL) 1/4 , 3/8 ALUMINIUM
STANDARD 3 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

3M COPPER PIPE KIT AND CABLE SLEEK SILVER REFLECTIVE MIRRIOR, HIDDEN LED TEMP DISPLAY, SMART - WIFI, MAXIMUM ENERGY EFFICIENCY, HIGH DENSITY, HIGH QUALITY DUAL FILTER

ALLIANCE FOURWAYS GROUP FOUSI-P18 18000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A STANDARD 3.05 3.61 WIFI/IR WIRED (OPTIONAL) 1/4 , 1/2 ALUMNIUM
STANDARD 3 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

3M COPPER PIPE KIT AND CABLE SLEEK SILVER REFLECTIVE MIRRIOR, HIDDEN LED TEMP DISPLAY, SMART - WIFI, MAXIMUM ENERGY EFFICIENCY, HIGH DENSITY, HIGH QUALITY DUAL FILTER

ALLIANCE FOURWAYS GROUP FOUSI-P24 24000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A STANDARD 3.21 3.21 WIFI/IR WIRED (OPTIONAL) 3/8 , 5/8 ALUMINIUM
STANDARD 3 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

3M COPPER PIPE KIT AND CABLE SLEEK SILVER REFLECTIVE MIRRIOR, HIDDEN LED TEMP DISPLAY, SMART - WIFI, MAXIMUM ENERGY EFFICIENCY, HIGH DENSITY, HIGH QUALITY DUAL FILTER

ALLIANCE NEOCOOL FOURWAYS GROUP FOUS-NEO09 9000 NON-INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A STANDARD 3.21 3.41 IR 1/4 , 3/8 ALUMINIUM
STANDARD 3 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

3M COPPER/ALUMINIUM PIPE KIT AND CABLE FAST COOLOING & HEATING, LED TEMP DISPLAY, DRY MODE, LOW NOISE OPERATION, SMART REFRIGERATION LEAK DETECTION

ALLIANCE NEOCOOL FOURWAYS GROUP FOUS-NEO12 12000 NON-INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A STANDARD 3.02 3.25 IR 1/4 , 1/2 ALUMINIUM 
STANDARD 3 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

3M COPPER/ALUMINIUM PIPE KIT AND CABLE FAST COOLOING & HEATING, LED TEMP DISPLAY, DRY MODE, LOW NOISE OPERATION, SMART REFRIGERATION LEAK DETECTION

ALLIANCE NEOCOOL FOURWAYS GROUP FOUS-NEO18 18000 NON-INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A STANDARD 3.1 3.39 IR 1/4 , 1/2 ALUMINIUM 
STANDARD 3 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

3M COPPER/ALUMINIUM PIPE KIT AND CABLE FAST COOLOING & HEATING, LED TEMP DISPLAY, DRY MODE, LOW NOISE OPERATION, SMART REFRIGERATION LEAK DETECTION

ALLIANCE NEOCOOL FOURWAYS GROUP FOUS-NEO22 22000 NON-INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A STANDARD 3.1 3.08 IR 3/8 , 5/8 ALUMINIUM
STANDARD 3 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

3M COPPER/ALUMINIUM PIPE KIT AND CABLE FAST COOLOING & HEATING, LED TEMP DISPLAY, DRY MODE, LOW NOISE OPERATION, SMART REFRIGERATION LEAK DETECTION

ALLIANCE NEOCOOL FOURWAYS GROUP FOUS-NEO34 34000 NON-INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A STANDARD 3.19 3.52 IR 3/8 , 5/8 ALUMINIUM
STANDARD 3 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

3M COPPER/ALUMINIUM PIPE KIT AND CABLE FAST COOLOING & HEATING, LED TEMP DISPLAY, DRY MODE, LOW NOISE OPERATION, SMART REFRIGERATION LEAK DETECTION

IQ IQ IMPORT & EXPORT F-SERIES 9000 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A HEPA 3.01 N/A NONE / IFR 0.9MM ALUMINIUM 3 YEARS COMP/1 ELECTRONIC STD 3M SELF CLEANING
IQ IQ IMPORT & EXPORT F-SERIES 12000 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A HEPA 3.05 N/A NONE / IFR 0.9MM ALUMINIUM 3 YEARS COMP/1 ELECTRONIC STD 3M SELF CLEANING
IQ IQ IMPORT & EXPORT F-SERIES 18000 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A HEPA 3.09 N/A NONE / IFR 0.9MM ALUMINIUM 3 YEARS COMP/1 ELECTRONIC STD 3M SELF CLEANING
IQ IQ IMPORT & EXPORT F-SERIES 24000 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A HEPA 3.05 N/A NONE / IFR 0.9MM ALUMINIUM 3 YEARS COMP/1 ELECTRONIC STD 3M SELF CLEANING
IQ IQ IMPORT & EXPORT F-SERIES 32000 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A HEPA 3.07 N/A NONE / IFR 0.9MM ALUMINIUM 3 YEARS COMP/1 ELECTRONIC STD 3M SELF CLEANING
IQ IQ IMPORT & EXPORT Q'SWIFT 9000 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A HEPA 3.01 N/A WIFI /IFR 0.9MM COPPER 5 YEARS COMP/3 ELECTRONIC STD 3M SELF CLEANING
IQ IQ IMPORT & EXPORT Q'SWIFT 12000 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A HEPA 3.04 N/A WIFI /IFR 0.9MM COPPER 5 YEARS COMP/3 ELECTRONIC STD 3M SELF CLEANING
IQ IQ IMPORT & EXPORT Q'SWIFT 18000 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A HEPA 3.07 N/A WIFI /IFR 0.9MM COPPER 5 YEARS COMP/3 ELECTRONIC STD 3M SELF CLEANING
IQ IQ IMPORT & EXPORT Q'SWIFT 24000 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A HEPA 3 N/A WIFI /IFR 0.9MM COPPER 5 YEARS COMP/3 ELECTRONIC STD 3M SELF CLEANING
IQ IQ IMPORT & EXPORT Q'MANDER 12000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A HEPA 3.05 N/A WIFI /IFR 0.9MM COPPER 5 YEARS COMP/3 ELECTRONIC STD 3M SELF CLEANING
IQ IQ IMPORT & EXPORT Q'MANDER 18000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A HEPA 3 N/A WIFI /IFR 0.9MM COPPER 5 YEARS COMP/3 ELECTRONIC STD 3M SELF CLEANING
IQ IQ IMPORT & EXPORT Q'MANDER 24000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A HEPA 3.17 N/A WIFI /IFR 0.9MM COPPER 5 YEARS COMP/3 ELECTRONIC STD 3M SELF CLEANING

LUXAIRE JOHNSON CONTROLS LHGE09XEKATC-RX / LHGE09YEKATCO-X 9000 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A N/A 3.11 N/A NONE / IR 6.35(1/4)/9.53(3/8) 1 YEAR NONE N/A
LUXAIRE JOHNSON CONTROLS LHGE12XEKATC-RX / LHGE12YEKATCO-X 12000 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A N/A 3.11 N/A NONE / IR 6.35(1/4)/9.53(3/8) 1 YEAR NONE N/A
LUXAIRE JOHNSON CONTROLS LHGE18XEKATC-RX / LHGE18YEKATCO-X 18000 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A N/A 3.17 N/A NONE / IR 6.35(1/4)/12.7(1/2) 1 YEAR NONE N/A
LUXAIRE JOHNSON CONTROLS LHGE24XEKATC-RX / LHGE24YEKATCO-X 24000 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A N/A 3.15 N/A NONE / IR 9.53(3/8)/15.88(5/8) 1 YEAR NONE N/A

SAMSUNG FOURWAYS GROUP AR12BSAAAWK/FA 12000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A PM1.0 3.3 7 WIFI/IR/WIRED (OPTIONAL) 3/8 , 1/4 COPPER

STANDARD 2 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS AND 10 YRS ON WINDFREE 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR 

DRAIN PLUG FOR OUTDOOR, RUBBER PADS FOR CONDENSER FEET SELF CLEANING, MOTION DETECTION, FILTER CLEAN INDICATOR, INDOOR TEMP DISPLAY, DISPLAY ON/OFF, BEEP ON/OFF, 24HR TIMER, AUTO CHANGEOVER, AUTO RESTART, WIFI EMBEDDED, SMARTTHINGS APP SUPPORT 

SAMSUNG FOURWAYS GROUP AR18BSAAAWK/FA 18000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A PM1.0 3.45 N/A WIFI/IR/WIRED (OPTIONAL) 1/2 , 1/4 COPPER

STANDARD 2 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS AND 10 YRS ON WINDFREE 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR 

DRAIN PLUG FOR OUTDOOR, RUBBER PADS FOR CONDENSER FEET SELF CLEANING, MOTION DETECTION, FILTER CLEAN INDICATOR, INDOOR TEMP DISPLAY, DISPLAY ON/OFF, BEEP ON/OFF, 24HR TIMER, AUTO CHANGEOVER, AUTO RESTART, WIFI EMBEDDED, SMARTTHINGS APP SUPPORT 

SAMSUNG FOURWAYS GROUP AR24BSAAWK/FA 24000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A PM1.0 3.25 N/A WIFI/IR/WIRED (OPTIONAL) 5/8 , 1/4 COPPER

STANDARD 2 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS AND 10 YRS ON WINDFREE 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR 

DRAIN PLUG FOR OUTDOOR, RUBBER PADS FOR CONDENSER FEET SELF CLEANING, MOTION DETECTION, FILTER CLEAN INDICATOR, INDOOR TEMP DISPLAY, DISPLAY ON/OFF, BEEP ON/OFF, 24HR TIMER, AUTO CHANGEOVER, AUTO RESTART, WIFI EMBEDDED, SMARTTHINGS APP SUPPORT 

SAMSUNG FOURWAYS GROUP AR09BSEAMWK/FA 9000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A PM1.0 3.21 N/A WIFI/IR 3/8 , 1/4 COPPER

STANDARD 2 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS AND 10 YRS ON WINDFREE 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR 

DRAIN PLUG FOR OUTDOOR, RUBBER PADS FOR CONDENSER FEET SELF CLEANING, FILTER CLEAN INDICATOR,  INDOOR TEMP DISPLAY, DISPLAY ON/OFF, BEEP ON/OFF, 24HR TIMER, AUTO CHANGEOVER, AUTO RESTART, WIFI EMBEDDED, SMARTTHINGS APP SUPPORT 

SAMSUNG FOURWAYS GROUP AR12BSEAMWK/FA 12000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A PM1.0 3.22 N/A WIFI/IR 3/8 , 1/4 COPPER

STANDARD 2 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS AND 10 YRS ON WINDFREE 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR 

DRAIN PLUG FOR OUTDOOR, RUBBER PADS FOR CONDENSER FEET SELF CLEANING, FILTER CLEAN INDICATOR,  INDOOR TEMP DISPLAY, DISPLAY ON/OFF, BEEP ON/OFF, 24HR TIMER, AUTO CHANGEOVER, AUTO RESTART, WIFI EMBEDDED, SMARTTHINGS APP SUPPORT 

SAMSUNG FOURWAYS GROUP AR18BSEAMWK/FA 18000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A PM1.0 3.33 N/A WIFI/IR 1/2 , 1/4 COPPER

STANDARD 2 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS AND 10 YRS ON WINDFREE 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR 

DRAIN PLUG FOR OUTDOOR, RUBBER PADS FOR CONDENSER FEET SELF CLEANING, FILTER CLEAN INDICATOR,  INDOOR TEMP DISPLAY, DISPLAY ON/OFF, BEEP ON/OFF, 24HR TIMER, AUTO CHANGEOVER, AUTO RESTART, WIFI EMBEDDED, SMARTTHINGS APP SUPPORT 

SAMSUNG FOURWAYS GROUP AR24BSEAMWK/FA 24000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A PM1.0 3.09 N/A WIFI/IR 5/8 , 1/4 COPPER

STANDARD 2 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS AND 10 YRS ON WINDFREE 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR 

DRAIN PLUG FOR OUTDOOR, RUBBER PADS FOR CONDENSER FEET SELF CLEANING, FILTER CLEAN INDICATOR,  INDOOR TEMP DISPLAY, DISPLAY ON/OFF, BEEP ON/OFF, 24HR TIMER, AUTO CHANGEOVER, AUTO RESTART, WIFI EMBEDDED, SMARTTHINGS APP SUPPORT 

SAMSUNG FOURWAYS GROUP AR09BSHCMWK/FA 9000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A PM1.0 3.21 N/A WIFI/IR 3/8 , 1/4 COPPER

STANDARD 2 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS AND 10 YRS ON WINDFREE 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR 

DRAIN PLUG FOR OUTDOOR, RUBBER PADS FOR CONDENSER FEET SELF CLEANING, FILTER CLEAN INDICATOR, INDOOR TEMP DISPLAY, DISPLAY ON/OFF, BEEP ON/OFF, 24HR TIMER, AUTO CHANGEOVER, AUTO RESTART

SAMSUNG FOURWAYS GROUP AR12BSHCMWK/FA 12000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A PM1.0 3.22 N/A WIFI/IR 3/8 , 1/4 COPPER

STANDARD 2 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS AND 10 YRS ON WINDFREE 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR 

DRAIN PLUG FOR OUTDOOR, RUBBER PADS FOR CONDENSER FEET SELF CLEANING, FILTER CLEAN INDICATOR, INDOOR TEMP DISPLAY, DISPLAY ON/OFF, BEEP ON/OFF, 24HR TIMER, AUTO CHANGEOVER, AUTO RESTART

SAMSUNG FOURWAYS GROUP AR18BSHCMWK/FA 18000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A PM1.0 3.33 N/A WIFI/IR 1/2 , 1/4 COPPER

STANDARD 2 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS AND 10 YRS ON WINDFREE 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR 

DRAIN PLUG FOR OUTDOOR, RUBBER PADS FOR CONDENSER FEET SELF CLEANING, FILTER CLEAN INDICATOR, INDOOR TEMP DISPLAY, DISPLAY ON/OFF, BEEP ON/OFF, 24HR TIMER, AUTO CHANGEOVER, AUTO RESTART

SAMSUNG FOURWAYS GROUP AR24BSHCMWK/FA 24000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A PM1.0 3.09 N/A WIFI/IR 5/8 , 1/4 COPPER

STANDARD 2 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS AND 10 YRS ON WINDFREE 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR 

DRAIN PLUG FOR OUTDOOR, RUBBER PADS FOR CONDENSER FEET SELF CLEANING, FILTER CLEAN INDICATOR, INDOOR TEMP DISPLAY, DISPLAY ON/OFF, BEEP ON/OFF, 24HR TIMER, AUTO CHANGEOVER, AUTO RESTART

SAMSUNG FOURWAYS GROUP AR09TSHGAWK/FA 9000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A HD FILTER 3.01 4.93 IR 3/8 , 1/4 COPPER

STANDARD 2 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS AND 10 YRS ON WINDFREE 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR 

DRAIN PLUG FOR OUTDOOR, RUBBER PADS FOR CONDENSER FEET INDOOR TEMP DISPLAY, DISPLAY ON/OFF, 24HR TIMER, AUTO RESTART

SAMSUNG FOURWAYS GROUP AR12TSHGAWK/FA 12000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A HD FILTER 3.01 5.59 IR 3/8 , 1/4 COPPER

STANDARD 2 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS AND 10 YRS ON WINDFREE 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR 

DRAIN PLUG FOR OUTDOOR, RUBBER PADS FOR CONDENSER FEET INDOOR TEMP DISPLAY, DISPLAY ON/OFF, 24HR TIMER, AUTO RESTART

SAMSUNG FOURWAYS GROUP AR18TSHGAWK/FA 18000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A HD FILTER 3.01 4.85 IR 1/2 , 1/4 COPPER

STANDARD 2 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS AND 10 YRS ON WINDFREE 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR 

DRAIN PLUG FOR OUTDOOR, RUBBER PADS FOR CONDENSER FEET INDOOR TEMP DISPLAY, DISPLAY ON/OFF, 24HR TIMER, AUTO RESTART

SAMSUNG FOURWAYS GROUP AR24TSHGAWK/FA 24000 INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A HD FILTER 3.21 5.88 IR 5/8 , 1/4 COPPER

STANDARD 2 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS AND 10 YRS ON WINDFREE 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR 

DRAIN PLUG FOR OUTDOOR, RUBBER PADS FOR CONDENSER FEET INDOOR TEMP DISPLAY, DISPLAY ON/OFF, 24HR TIMER, AUTO RESTART

SAMSUNG FOURWAYS GROUP AR09TQHGAWK/FA 9000 NON-INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A SD FILTER 3.01 3.4 IR 1/4 , 3/8 COPPER
STANDARD 2 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

DRAIN PLUG FOR OUTDOOR, RUBBER PADS FOR CONDENSER FEET INDOOR TEMP DISPLAY, DISPLAY ON/OFF, 24HR TIMER, AUTO RESTART



SAMSUNG FOURWAYS GROUP AR12TQHGAWK/FA 12000 NON-INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A SD FILTER 3.1 3.22 IR 1/4 , 1/2 COPPER
STANDARD 2 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

DRAIN PLUG FOR OUTDOOR, RUBBER PADS FOR CONDENSER FEET INDOOR TEMP DISPLAY, DISPLAY ON/OFF, 24HR TIMER, AUTO RESTART

SAMSUNG FOURWAYS GROUP AR18TQHGAWK/FA 18000 NON-INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A SD FILTER 3.1 3.41 IR 1/2 , 1/4 COPPER
STANDARD 2 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

DRAIN PLUG FOR OUTDOOR, RUBBER PADS FOR CONDENSER FEET INDOOR TEMP DISPLAY, DISPLAY ON/OFF, 24HR TIMER, AUTO RESTART

SAMSUNG FOURWAYS GROUP AR24TQHGAW4K/FA 24000 NON-INVERTER X X SINGLE R410A SD FILTER 3.21 3.59 IR 3/8 , 5/8 COPPER
STANDARD 2 YRS WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS WITH 5 YRS ON 
OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR. 5 YRS ON ALL PARTS IF UNIT IS 
REGISTERED WITH FOURWAYS.

DRAIN PLUG FOR OUTDOOR, RUBBER PADS FOR CONDENSER FEET INDOOR TEMP DISPLAY, DISPLAY ON/OFF, 24HR TIMER, AUTO RESTART

TOSHIBA AHI-CARRIER RAS-B10E2KVG-SA (SEIYA) 8530 INVERTER X (3.2KW) X (2.5KW) SINGLE R32 MERV3 3.57 7 WIRELESS / WIRED (SAME REMOTE) 1/4" AND 3/8" COPPER 3 YEARS WIFI / WEEKLY REMOTE / SUPPORT ENERGY MONITORING N/A
TOSHIBA AHI-CARRIER RAS-B13E2KVG-SA (SEIYA) 10919 INVERTER X (3.6KW) X (3.2KW) SINGLE R32 MERV3 3.02 7 WIRELESS / WIRED (SAME REMOTE) 1/4" AND 3/8" COPPER 3 YEARS WIFI / WEEKLY REMOTE / SUPPORT ENERGY MONITORING N/A
TOSHIBA AHI-CARRIER RAS-B18E2KVG-SA (SEIYA) 17061 INVERTER X (5.4KW) X (5.0KW) SINGLE R32 MERV3 3.33 7 WIRELESS / WIRED (SAME REMOTE) 1/4" AND 1/2" COPPER 3 YEARS WIFI / WEEKLY REMOTE / SUPPORT ENERGY MONITORING N/A
TOSHIBA AHI-CARRIER RAS-24E2KVG-E (SEIYA) 22179 INVERTER X (7.0KW) X (6.5KW) SINGLE R32 MERV3 3.01 6.9 WIRELESS / WIRED (SAME REMOTE) 1/4" AND 1/2" COPPER 3 YEARS WIFI / WEEKLY REMOTE / SUPPORT ENERGY MONITORING N/A
TOSHIBA AHI-CARRIER RAS-10N4KVRG-EE (HAORI) 8530 INVERTER X (3.2KW) X (2.5KW) SINGLE R32 MERV4 4.63 8.6 WIRELESS 1/4" AND 3/8" COPPER 3 YEARS WEEKLY REMOTE ALSO PROVIDE WIRED CONNECTION. N/A
TOSHIBA AHI-CARRIER RAS-13N4KVRG-EE (HAORI) 11943 INVERTER X (4.2KW) X (3.5KW) SINGLE R32 MERV4 4.38 8.6 WIRELESS 1/4" AND 3/8" COPPER 3 YEARS WEEKLY REMOTE ALSO PROVIDE WIRED CONNECTION. N/A
TOSHIBA AHI-CARRIER RAS-16N4KVRG-EE (HAORI) 15696 INVERTER X (5.5KW) X (4.6KW) SINGLE R32 MERV4 3.41 7.8 WIRELESS 1/4" AND 1/2" COPPER 3 YEARS WEEKLY REMOTE ALSO PROVIDE WIRED CONNECTION. N/A
TOSHIBA AHI-CARRIER RAS-B10J2KVSG-E (SHORAI EDGE) 8530 INVERTER X (3.2KW) X (2.5KW) SINGLE R32 MERV4 4.63 8.6 WIRELESS 1/4" AND 3/8" COPPER 3 YEARS WEEKLY REMOTE ALSO PROVIDE WIRED CONNECTION. N/A
TOSHIBA AHI-CARRIER RAS-B13J2KVSG-E (SHORAI EDGE) 11943 INVERTER X (4.2KW) X (3.5KW) SINGLE R32 MERV4 3.89 8.6 WIRELESS 1/4" AND 3/8" COPPER 3 YEARS WEEKLY REMOTE ALSO PROVIDE WIRED CONNECTION. N/A
TOSHIBA AHI-CARRIER RAS-18J2KVSG-E (SHORAI EDGE) 17061 INVERTER X (6.0KW) X (5.0KW) SINGLE R32 MERV4 3.52 7.8 WIRELESS 1/4" AND 1/2" COPPER 3 YEARS WEEKLY REMOTE ALSO PROVIDE WIRED CONNECTION. N/A
TOSHIBA AHI-CARRIER RAS-B24J2KVSG-E (SHORAI EDGE) 23885 INVERTER X (8.0KW) X (7.0KW) SINGLE R32 MERV4 3.11 6.3 WIRELESS 1/4" AND 1/2" COPPER 3 YEARS WEEKLY REMOTE ALSO PROVIDE WIRED CONNECTION. N/A

YORK JOHNSON CONTROLS YHGE09XVKAFK-RX / YHGE09YVKAFKO-X 9000 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A N/A 3.12 N/A NONE / IR 6.35(1/4)/9.53(3/8) 3 YEARS NONE N/A
YORK JOHNSON CONTROLS YHGE12XVKAFK-RX / YHGE12YVKAFKO-X 12000 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A N/A 3.07 N/A NONE / IR 6.35(1/4)/12.7(1/2) 3 YEARS NONE N/A
YORK JOHNSON CONTROLS YHGE18XVKAFK-RX / YHGE18YVKAFKO-X 18000 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A N/A 3.07 N/A NONE / IR 9.53(3/8)/15.88(5/8) 3 YEARS NONE N/A
YORK JOHNSON CONTROLS YHGE24XVKAFK-RX / YHGE24YVKAFKO-X 22000 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A N/A 3.55 N/A NONE / IR 9.53(3/8)/15.88(5/8) 3 YEARS NONE N/A
YORK JOHNSON CONTROLS YHGE30XVKAFK-RX / YHGE30YVKAFKO-X 29000 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A N/A 3.7 N/A NONE / IR 9.53(3/8)/15.88(5/8) 3 YEARS NONE N/A
YORK JOHNSON CONTROLS YHGE36XVKAFK-RX / YHGE36YVKAFKO-X 34000 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A N/A 3.6 N/A NONE / IR 9.53(3/8)/15.88(5/8) 3 YEARS NONE N/A
YORK JOHNSON CONTROLS YMMRZH075BAN-BG2 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A N/A N/A N/A NONE / WIRED N/A 1 YEAR NONE N/A
YORK JOHNSON CONTROLS YMMRZH085BAN-BG2 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A N/A N/A N/A NONE / WIRED N/A 1 YEAR NONE N/A
YORK JOHNSON CONTROLS YMMRZH100BAN-BG2 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A N/A N/A N/A NONE / WIRED N/A 1 YEAR NONE N/A
YORK JOHNSON CONTROLS YMMRZH125BAN-BG2 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A N/A N/A N/A NONE / WIRED N/A 1 YEAR NONE N/A
YORK JOHNSON CONTROLS YMMRZH150BAN-BG2 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A N/A N/A N/A NONE / WIRED N/A 1 YEAR NONE N/A
YORK JOHNSON CONTROLS YMMRZH175BAN-BG2 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A N/A N/A N/A NONE / WIRED N/A 1 YEAR NONE N/A
YORK JOHNSON CONTROLS YMMRZH200BAN-BG2 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A N/A N/A N/A NONE / WIRED N/A 1 YEAR NONE N/A
YORK JOHNSON CONTROLS YMMRZH250BAN-BG2 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A N/A N/A N/A NONE / WIRED N/A 1 YEAR NONE N/A
YORK JOHNSON CONTROLS YMMRZH300BAN-BG2 FIXED X X SINGLE R410A N/A N/A N/A NONE / WIRED N/A 1 YEAR NONE N/A
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